"YTBE2KITAKO»

H.o.rmaBHOTO Bpada
I'BY3 Benuuckasa Pb

01.05.23

I[Tauuna A.O.

I'paduk
BeIe37la MoOunbHLIX Opuran 'BY3 «benunckas PB»

Ha Mau 2023rona

HaumenoBaHue ©®AII, IHaTta OUO, DomXHOCTD
HaCeJIeHHBIM TyHKT BhIE3[a CIenuaaucTa
c.IITaposo 02.05.23 Y4yacTKOBBIM TepamneBT

IHenucoBa A.B.

Axkymiepka [TopBaToBa

I'.H.
c. Iloum 03.05.23 BOII HUcaeBa P.O.
c. KprokoBo BOII JIymiaukoBa U.B.
c.HeBexkuHO 04.05.23 BOII Ocnomnosckasa O.A.
c.Cynak 05.05.23 Y4yacTKOBBIY TepaneBT

Menemkuua FO.A.

c.IToum 10.05.23 BOII JleBamosa E.A.



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

c.JIepMOHTOBO

C. YepHBIILIEBO

c.IlymanuHO

c.ITuueBka

c.Kopcaeska

c. Iloum

c. CsICbKUHO

C.ITapkuHO

C.CtymeHKa

c. lllupsieBo

c.Iloum

C. YepHBIIIIEBO

12.05.23

15.05.23

16.05.23

17.05.23

18.05.23

19.05.23

22.05.23

23.05.23

24.05.23

25.05.23

BOII HcaeBa P.®.
Y4acTKOBEIM TepareBT
IenucoBa A.B.

Powmariosa B.C.

Y4acTKOBBIM TEpPANEBT
Menemkuna HO.A.

Y4acTKOBEIM TepareBT

IHenucoBa A.B.

BOII UcaeBa P.®.

BOII JIymiaukoBa U.B.

BOIT OcnomnoBckasa O.A.

BOII JleBamosa E.A.

Y4acTKOBEIM TepareBT

IenucoBa A.B.

BOII JIymiaukoBa U.B.

Akymiepka MyxaHuHa
r.r.

BOII JIymiaukoBa U.B.

Y4yacTKOBEIY TepameBT
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19

20

21

3aB.monuknuHUKOU ®ponevresa M.H.

c.JIepMOHTOBO

C. ApraMokoBO

c.Kykapku

c.Iloum

26.05.23

29.05.23

30.05.23

31.05.23

IenucoBa A.B.
PomamioBa B.C.
BOITI JleBamionBa E.A.

Kapenosa M.B.

BOII OcnonoBckaga O.A.

Axkyuiepka [lemepeBa
[1.M.

Y4yacTKOBEIY TepaneBT
Menemkuna FO.A.

BOII HUcaeBa P.®.



